FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-01-14
Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20118310 - Qualification - Servon Sur Vilaine

Catégorie M

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Romane Regnier Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 150.06+6 - 156.06 | 738.95 | 517.1
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Titouan Castryck Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 122.36+4 - 126.36 | 611.74 | 467.79
2 2 Titouan Aussant Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 159.9+8 - 1679 | 1130.1 | 927.59
7
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Brieuc Moreau Asck Poissons Volants 149.07+104 - 253.07 - -
2 2 Malo Le Bars C.k.c.i.r. St Gregoire 150.15+262 - 412.15 - -
K1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Romane Regnier Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 121.34+8 - 129.34 | 534.65 | 377.28
2 2 Antigone Merot-hyrien Canoe Kayak Club Acigne 156.72+110 > 266.72 | 2127.7 =
9
3 3 Manon RuzE Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 142.71+206 - 348.71 | 3078.6 -
4 4 Noemie Herpin Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 126.71+308 - 434.71 | 4075.9 -
1
5 5 Maelwenn Kervarec Kayak Club De Rennes 142.15+504 - 646.15 | 6527.8 -
9
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Titouan Castryck
Titouan Aussant
Jules Brisson
Eliott Sudraud
Nino Simon

Lolg Massot

Theo Rolland
Maxence Gautier Grall
Ismail Moumin
Brieuc Reucheron
Brieuc Bignon
Theodore Mahyaoui
Romain Jean
William Mouazan
Remi Attali - Celles
Youenn Perion
Noim Schirck

Hugo Auberger

Maxime Jarno

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Asck Poissons Volants

Canoe Kayak Club De Feins
Canoe Kayak Club Acigne
Kayak Club Pont Rean

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Asck Poissons Volants

Asck Poissons Volants

Asck Poissons Volants

Asck Poissons Volants

Asck Poissons Volants

Canoe Kayak Club Acigne

Asck Poissons Volants

C.k.c.i.r. St Gregoire

Dinard Nautique

Canoe Kayak Club Acigne

Canoe Kayak Club Acigne
U.s.v. Ck Vern / Seiche

102.84+4
119.47+2
121.63+8
134.5+2
135.71+2
132.92+10

145.36+4

154.07+6

164.29+6

134.33+58

149.54+56

136.42+100

134.38+156

124.66+206

137.47+210

166.9+214

118.47+306

106.84
121.47
129.63
136.5
137.71
142.92

149.36

160.07

170.29

192.33

205.54

236.42

290.38

330.66

347.47

380.9

424.47

Des

Nt

434.8
626.51
733.44
823.47
839.32

907.6

991.99

1132.3

1266.2

1555.0

1728.1

2132.8

2839.9

3367.7

3588.0

4026.1

4597.0

327.11
612.64

685.08
1016.4

1074.3

795.2




